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Amount F - Difference (A E)

Quantitv received as per PO,'WO

Is difterence between PO ,' Bill acceptable?
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Summit Sales LLP 6ntsl$N' Nvotce
#5-4-187/3 & 4,llFlooq Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

, Email: purchase@,rnodiproperties. com
Supplier / customer / rmmpone, - copy GSTIN/LNI: 36AC0FS2O44CLZ7

TAX INVOICE

Customer D€tails

Rupees: Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Six and Paise Fourty Eight Only

lofl:18{6-2020

for Summit Sales

Invoice No lt'749

Invoice Date l8-06-2020

PO No.

PO Date

6801I

t6-06-2020

Req ID 57695

Req Date l6-06-2020

Silver Oak Villas LLP

54-187/ 3 & 4. II Floor, MG Road, Secunderabad

GST1N | 36ADBFS3288A2Z7
tac Req No r6256

Descnption of Goods HSN/SAC aq Rate Gross TaxTo Tax Amt

1080 t.70 1,836.00 18 330 48

) nos

3

,l

1

8

9

l0

ll

t2

l3

I4

1_s

Total Ta\able Amount t,836.00 330.48CGST SGSTICST

2,166.48t65.24 Total Inr oice Amountt65.24

Subject to H)derabad Jurisdiction

li 601 0 - Miscellan€ous - Plastic Blue Sheet - l8ftx t2

).

)

6

L

t-]_--

ennorisea sw2/y'
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Silver Oak villas LLP
5-4-147/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Doc No

llluilililtilutil
From Company : 15.06,20 2:49 r 39

_l
Summit Sales LLP

5-4-147 l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansaon,MG Road, Secunderabad

Surplier Details

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551

68011

16-06 2020

Nit

16256

Ooc Date

Quote No

9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

Item Name

Su pply

atv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Quote Date

SupplyType

1.6-06-2020

1.70 0.00 18.00

Penality For D6lay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

otherTerm6

Completion oate

Measurmgnt

Security

Rema*s

Terms and ditions

Specification / Brand

PaymentTerms

Tax

Delivery Dalo

Delivery Location

6010 - Miscellaneous - Plastic Biue Sheet - 18 ft x 12 ft -
sft
5 nos

1,080.00 2,166.44

Total Order Value . . . 2,156.48

As per detaib given in tle quoblion.

Affer oelivery & Produclioo of bill

Alltaxes induded in above price.

Next Wo*jng Day.

Head Offce

54-187/3 & 4, ll nd Floor, M.G.Road, S€qind€rdbad - 500003

Phone. 040{6335551

Nit

Transport cost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nit

We reserve the right to reject items not confoming to quality and speajficalions.Above order for H0 use purpose

NA

NA

Nit

Accepted the above Terms And Condltions

Fot Summit Sal.s LLP

Fot S ver Oak Villas LLP

Authorised Si9natory

Oale : JJ-

Purchase Order

Rupees : Two Thousand OlqLlundred Sixtt Six and Paise fgurty el-gl! SILV.



Requisition Form

Company Name

l6:,10

SOVLLP Date:

Site & Phase HO Time:

Req. No. tr2-S6
Material required belore date Urgent ID No. St"us
No Description Size Quantity Units lnward No Date

1 BLUE SHEETS 18'x 12' 05 NOS

2 LS"
3

4

5

6

7

9 I

10 A I
Remarks : FOR NEW CR 2ND FLOOR CUBICLE ITURE COVERING MAIINTENANCE PU l

Prepared By T.SURYANARAYANA Approved by

Sign.& Date t5-06-2020 Sign. & Date
I

Iur
r'IINI!iH PABIKH
NAGER PROCI]RFI/FNT

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site u.rite inward number and date in last 2 columns.

t2.06.2020

Supplier



DELTVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
. #5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham MansiorL M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

, Email: purchase@,rnodiproperties.com

supplier / Customer / Transpofter - Copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2O44CIZ7

for Summit Sales

lofl:1846-2020

1080

Customer Details DC No. 9829

DC Date. l8-06-2020

PO No a)801I

PO Date. l6-06-2020

Rcq lD

Rcq Date t6-06-2020

Silver Oak Villas LLP

5-4- 187/ 3 & 4, II Floor, MG Roaq Secunderabad

CSTIN : 36ADBFS3288 A2Z'7
Loc Req No 16256

Dcscription of Goods HSN/SAC Qt]
I 6010 - Misccllaneous - Plastic Blue Shect - 18 ft x I 2 ft - sfl

2

3

.l

6

7

1l

9

l0
Inward ]\Jo: ! 13 Dr: \Yl.s\LtII

o: lib )97 Dr:. N2 dtit2

n;cey:o !v4-i!- Sign: . Al3

I
r.i\rrt :\.i 

^hr--;-iF=
l5

l(
t'7

l8

l9

)0 l ,/7
2t

22

21 10^tL
25 ILtcl
)6 / 1L-
2',1

2li

i0

Subjcct to Hlderabad Jurisdiction

57695

1

)

r4

I-

23

2E

0

^l



gor
TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
. #5-4-18713 & 4, U Floor, Soham Marsioq M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 5

, Email: puchase@modiproperties.com

supprier / cusrome, / rraDsport€r - copy GSTIN/UNI: 36ACeFS2O44CIZ7

Rupees I Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Six and Paise Fourty Eight Only

,****

I ofl . 1846-2020

Customer Details Invoice No 1 1149

Invoicc Datc t8-06-2020

PO No. 68011

PO Date l6-06-2020

Req ID 57695

Req Datc t6-06-2020

Silver Oak Villas Ll,P

5-4-187l3 & 4, II Floo!, MG Road, Secuderabad

GSTIN : 36ADBFS3288A2Z7

Description of Goods }ISN/SAC Qt]- TaxTo Ta\ AmtGross

t6256Loc Req No

Rate

I 6010 - Miscrllaneous - Plastic Blue Sheet - l8 ft x 12 1080 t.70 r.836.00 I8 330 48

5 nos

4

5

6

1

9

l0

t1

l1

I5

1,836.00 330.48IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount

165.24 165.24 Total Invoic€ Amount 2,166.48

for Summit Sales

Subiect to Hlderabad Jurisdiction

2
I l

3

fl--
8

tl

t2 l
l3

I


